SOFT DRINKS

o -~ -
SOFT DRINKS Regular —<Pint
PEPSI £3.45 £4.25
PEPSI MAX £3.45 £4.25
DANDELION & BURDOCK £3.45 £4.25
LEMONADE £3.45 £4.25
SUNKIST ORANGE £3.45 £4.25
BOTTLED ,
SOFT DRINKS ’ Bottle
APPLETIZE £2.75 | =
SLIMLINE TONIC WATER A - FisH & CHIP RESTAURANT
TONIC WATER £2.10 S o e :

SPARKLING / STILL WATER Large Bottle  £3.45 — Lo - = s
SPARKLING / STILL WATER Small Bottle ~ £2.25 —__— =

FRUIT SHOOTS BB — e o o — -
INNOCENT SMOOTHIES £1.65 — = - =5 i Z Eor
J20 , ——£395 i = o
GINGER BEER £210 e — S, r:-«\r:f’
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE  Half Pint Glass £2.35 R ot : :
CORDIALS alf—Pint ; =

ORANGE £0.95 £1.95 B :

BLACKCURRANT £0.95 £1.95

LIME £0.95 £1.95

W/ H IJ'!'F

£ISH & CHIP RESTAURANT

Poplar Way, Catcliffe, Rotherham S60 5TR
Tel: 01709 838 000
The OId Fire Station, Leicester Avenue, Doncaster DN2 6DR
Tel: 01302 308 130

The team at Whitby’s Restaurant would like to thank you
for your custom and look forward to seeing you again.

TIPS entirely at your discretion. ALL tips shared equally amongst staff.
All Pricegare inclusive of VAT.

March 2024
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WINE

125ml  175ml
£3.00 £4.20 £6.00

Per Glass

WHITE
NOVITA, PINOT GRIGIO

Del Venezie ~— -
Fresh, crisp and clean Wltl'\ vibrant pear and citrus
ﬂavours

BOUNDARY LINE, CHARDONNAY

South Eastern Austraha
Fruity aromas of citrus and melon. Creamy palate
with gentle hints of oak.

TIERRA ANTICA, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Valle Central, Chile
Citrus fruit ﬂavours leading to a soft, fresh palate
of grapefruit and green pepper.

ROSE

NOVITA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH -

Del Venezie
Pale pink colour, off-dry and fruity with aromas of ripe
cherries and strawberrles

SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL BLUSH
California

Medium style Rosé of strawberry aromas complemented
by cooked plums and balanced sweetness.

RED
TIERRA ANTICA, MERLOT
Valle Central, Chile

Red and black fruit aromas of juicy cherries and plums
with a touch of chocolate.

BOUNDARY LINE, SHIRAZ
South Eastern Australia

Aromas of vanilla spice and white pepper, medium bodied
with fresh and minty plum flavours.

RIVALLANA‘ RIOJA
Bodegas Ondarre, Spain
Easy drmkmg modern style Rioja, medium bodied

with juicy red cherry and vanilla flavours.

250ml| Per Bottle
£17.45

SPARKLING

CANAL GRANDO, PROSECCO

Veneto, ltaly

Crisp and refreshing with an irresistible fruity finish.
750ml Bottle £17.95 200ml Bottle £6.75

SACCHETTO, PROSECCO ROSE
Veneto, Italy *  750ml Bottle £17.95

Blush pink with floral aromas and strawberry fruits.

All wines are subject to-availability, an alternative estate of the same grape variety may be offered.
M S
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THE BAR

DRAUGHT Half
MADRI £2.70
JOHN SMITHS £2.30

GUINNESS (MicroDraught - Rotherham)
(Draught - Doncaster)

BOTTLED LAGER/
CIDER/BEERS

PERONI

PERONI GLUTEN FREE
PERONI LIBERA 0.0%
BULMERS ORIGINAL
OLD MOUT

BOTTLED IPA

SPIRITS/LIQUEURS

GORDON'’S GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE GIN
WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY GIN
FAMOUS GROUSE

JAMESONS

SMIRNOFF VODKA

BACARDI

COURVOISIER

TIA MARIA

MALIBU

— e —— e ———

MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM

\: - ]

Pint
£5.35
” :
£4.55
£5.35-
£5.35

Bottle
£3.95 =~
£3.95
£3.50
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95

25ml
£2.50
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50.
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50

S50ml
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£2.75

=
&
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