SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	Regular	Pint
PEPSI	£3.45	£4.25
PEPSI MAX	£3.45	£4.25
DANDELION & BURDOCK	£3.45	£4.25
LEMONADE	£3.45	£4.25
SUNKIST ORANGE	£3.45	£4.25

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

APPLETIZE	£2.75
SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	£2.10
TONIC WATER	£2.10
SPARKLING / STILL WATER Large Bottle	£3.45
SPARKLING / STILL WATER Small Bottle	£2.25
FRUIT SHOOTS	£1.65
INNOCENT SMOOTHIES	£1.65
J20	£3.25
GINGER BEER	£2.10
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE Half Pint Glas	s £2.35

Bottle

CORDIALS	Half	Pint
ORANGE	£0.95	£1.95
BLACKCURRANT	£0.95	£1.95
LIME	£0.95	£1.95



WHITBY'S FISH & CHIP RESTAURANT

DRINKS



Poplar Way, Catcliffe, Rotherham S60 5TR Tel: 01709 838 000 The Old Fire Station, Leicester Avenue, Doncaster DN2 6DR Tel: 01302 308 130 The team at Whitby's Restaurant would like to thank you for your custom and look forward to seeing you again. TIPS entirely at your discretion. ALL tips shared equally amongst staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

WINE

Per Glass 125ml 175ml 250ml Per Bottle

£3.00 £4.20 £6.00 £17.45

WHITE NOVITA, PINOT GRIGIO

Del Venezie Fresh, crisp and clean with vibrant pear and citrus flavours.

BOUNDARY LINE, CHARDONNAY

South Eastern Australia Fruity aromas of citrus and melon. Creamy palate with gentle hints of oak.

TIERRA ANTICA, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Valle Central, Chile Citrus fruit flavours leading to a soft, fresh palate of grapefruit and green pepper.

ROSÉ NOVITA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

Del Venezie Pale pink colour, off-dry and fruity with aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries.

SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL BLUSH

California Medium style Rosé of strawberry aromas complemented by cooked plums and balanced sweetness.

RED TIERRA ANTICA, MERLOT

Valle Central, Chile Red and black fruit aromas of juicy cherries and plums with a touch of chocolate.

BOUNDARY LINE, SHIRAZ

South Eastern Australia Aromas of vanilla spice and white pepper, medium bodied with fresh and minty plum flavours.

RIVALLANA, RIOJA

Bodegas Ondarre, Spain Easy drinking, modern style Rioja, medium bodied with juicy red cherry and vanilla flavours.

SPARKLING

CANAL GRANDO, PROSECCO

Veneto, Italy Crisp and refreshing with an irresistible fruity finish. 750ml Bottle **£17.95** 200ml Bottle **£6.75**

SACCHETTO, PROSECCO ROSÉ

Veneto, Italy 750ml Bottle **£17.95** Blush pink with floral aromas and strawberry fruits.

All wines are subject to availability, an alternative estate of the same grape variety may be offered.

THE BAR

DRAUGHT	Half	Pint	
MADRI	£2.70	£5.35	
JOHN SMITHS	£2.30	£4.55	L
GUINNESS (MicroDraught - Rotherham)		£5.35	
(Draught - Doncaster)		£5.35	

BOTTLED LAGER/ CIDER/BEERS

PERONI	£3.95
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	£3.95
PERONI LIBERA 0.0%	£3.50
BULMERS ORIGINAL	£4.50
OLD MOUT	£4.95
BOTTLED IPA	£3.95

Bottle

25ml

SPIRITS/LIQUEURS

GORDON'S GIN	£2.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£2.75
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE GIN	£3.50
WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY GIN	£3.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	£2.50
JAMESONS	£2.95
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£2.50
BACARDI	£2.50
COURVOISIER	£2.95
TIA MARIA	£2.50
MALIBU	£2.50
	50ml
MARTINI ROSSO	£2.25
MARTINI DRY	£2.25
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM	£2.25
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£2.75